Form for Filing Rate Schedules FOR: CONTRACT DATED 6/24/88
11TH REVISED SHEET

SOUTH KENTUCKY R.E.C.C. CANCELLING 10TH REVISED
SOMERSET, KENTUCKY 42501 SHEET
WALMART - MONTICELLO, KY * SPECIAL CONTRACT *

RATES PER MONTH: (Contract - Rate 14)

Consumer Charge........ccovvemiinesirnsssssssessessssenss $11.20
Pulse Charge......ccoceieenennncncnsnncsissenccnienianns $ 10.05
Total Consumer Charge ........c.covmeceerisisenssssnens $21.25

Demand Charge:

Demand per KW ......cccocevnenireccnccninnnns $ 6.00

Energy Charge:

First 3,500 KWH per Month @ ........ $ 0.03837 R)

Next 6,500 KWH per Month @ ........ $ 0.03667 R)

Next 140,000 KWH per Month @ ........ $ 0.03340 ®R)

Next 150,000 KWH per Month @ ........ $ 0.03327 R)

Over 300,000 KWH per Month @ ........ $ 0.03317 (R)
MINIMUM MONTHLY BILL ...cccccmmmrerrnrrninereenennns $ 240.00

TERMS OF PAYMENT: The stated rates are net. If payment is not made by the due date, the current
month charges shall be increased by 5%.

b[llos

DATE OF ISSUE: APRIL 14, 1999 DATE EFFECTIVE: MAY 1, 1999

ISSUED BY GENERAL MANAGER & C.E.O.
Issued by authg¢rity of an order of the Public Service Commission of
Kentucky in Calse No. 98-582 dated _March 22, 1999 .






